Place Score Name

2011 3A/4A West Region
February 25 & 26, 2011

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
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131.00 Whitman
103.50 Magruder

94.50
92.00
86.00
80.00
73.00
67.50
55.00
52.50
50.00
47.00
46.00
36.00
24.00
23.50
18.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
0.00
0.00

* Team has non-scoring wrestler

Blake

BCC
Springbrook
Clarksburg
Quince Orchard
Wootton
Sherwood
Damascus
Northwest
Seneca Valley
Walter Johnson
Northwood
Montgomery Blair
Churchill

Paint Branch
Watkins Mill
Gaithersburg

Richard Montgomery

Einstein
Kennedy
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