2011 3A/4A West Region

February 25 & 26, 2011

		February 25 & 26, 2011							
Place	Score	Name	1st 2	2nd 3	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
1	131.00	Whitman	4	1		1	1		
2	103.50	Magruder	2	1	2			1	
3	94.50	Blake	1	1	2		2	2	
4	92.00	BCC	1	2	1	1	1		
5	86.00	Springbrook		2	1	2	1	2	
6	80.00	Clarksburg	2		1	1	1	1	
7	73.00	Quince Orchard	1	2		1			
8	67.50	Wootton		2	1	1		1	
9	55.00	Sherwood		1	1	1	2		
10	52.50	Damascus			1	2	2		
11	50.00	Northwest			2	1		2	
12	47.00	Seneca Valley	1		1	1			
13	46.00	Walter Johnson	1			1	1	1	
14	36.00	Northwood	1			1			
15	24.00	Montgomery Blair			1			2	
16	23.50	Churchill		1				1	
17	18.00	Paint Branch		1					
18	10.00	Watkins Mill					1	1	
19	8.00	Gaithersburg					1		
	8.00	Richard Montgomery					1		
21	0.00	Einstein							
	0.00	Kennedy							

^{*} Team has non-scoring wrestler